

## Pachet materiale de constructii 3

I.D.: 55470923

---

Data publicarii	26.03.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.623,91 RON - 1.623,91 RON

---

Descriere: Corp neon 1 BUC x 38.65 RON= 38.65RON Bandă rigips 1 BUC x 7.14 RON= 7.14RON Diblu 8x130+șurub 4 BUC x 2.18 RON= 8.72RON Diblu 10x130+șurub 4 BUC x 2.68 RON= 10.72RON Rabitz 1 BUC x 96.63 RON= 96.63RON Smirghel 3 BUC x 2.52 RON= 7.56RON Plasă gard 50x75x1,25 1 BUC x 100.84 RON= 100.84RON Spray rosu 2 BUC x 10.5 RON= 21RON Șurub fi55 2 BUC x 8.4 RON= 16.8RON Manșon fi32 2 BUC x 5.46 RON= 10.92RON Roabă 85l 1 BUC x 142.85 RON= 142.85RON Amestec 1 m3 x 84.03 RON= 84.03RON Cablu 3x1.5 74 ml x 2.52 RON= 186.48RON Prelungitor 50m 1 BUC x 201.68 RON= 201.68RON Cuplă 1 BUC x 11.76 RON= 11.76RON Stecher 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON Creion de tensiune 1 BUC x 3.36 RON= 3.36RON Surubelniță 1 BUC x 5.46 RON= 5.46RON Bec normal 100w 10 BUC x 1.68 RON= 16.8RON Robinet DS 1/2 1 BUC x 20.16 RON= 20.16RON Șurub gipscarton 4,8x55 6 BUC x 8.4 RON= 50.4RON Furtun 1/2-20ml 1 BUC x 36.13 RON= 36.13RON Adaptor 1/2 3 BUC x 5.04 RON= 15.12RON Stuți 1/2 2 BUC x 2.52 RON= 5.04RON Adaptor 16-1/2 FE 2 BUC x 5.46 RON= 10.92RON Robinet de trecere 1/2 1 BUC x 15.54 RON= 15.54RON Manometru 1 BUC x 12.6 RON= 12.6RON Red al 1/2-3.8 2 BUC x 3.36 RON= 6.72RON Cot zn 1/2 1 BUC x 2.52 RON= 2.52RON Ciment 20 sac x 21 RON= 420RON Disc fi125 3 BUC x 4.2 RON= 12.6RON Disc fi230 3 BUC x 10.08 RON= 30.24RON Diblu cu șurub 6 BUC x 1.02 RON= 6.12RON

---